```
193789-1 : n : 03/21/2018 : LSA-SS / csh
 1
 2
 3
        ORR SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT TO HB248
 4
 5
 6
 7
                  On page 3, line 6, delete "five" and insert "ten"
 8
                   On page 7, line 18, delete "six thousand dollars
 9
         ($6,000)" and insert "five thousand dollars ($5,000)"
10
                  On page 7, line 20, delete "twelve thousand dollars
11
12
         ($12,000)" and insert "ten thousand dollars ($10,000)"
13
                  On page 8, line 8, delete "thirty thousand dollars
        ($30,000)" and insert "twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000)"
14
15
                  On page 8, line 9, delete "sixty thousand dollars"
16
        and insert "fifty thousand dollars ($50,000)"
```